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ADAC MX Masters Ried i.l.

Klasse 3 Junior Cup

Last Chance Race

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:47:45

HSV Ried 1,890 Km
07.06.2014 16:30

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(161) Kurt-Lennart Spranger
1 16:50:07.445 51.618
2 16:52:25.703 1:27.714 50.544
3 16:54:44.613 2:18.910 1:28.661 50.249
4 16:57:03.936 2:19.323 1:28.544 50.779
5 16:59:23.489 2:19.553 1:29.428 50.125
6 17:01:42.394 2:18.905 1:28.702 50.203
7 17:04:01.556 2:19.162 1:28.916 50.246
8 17:06:21.750 2:20.194 1:28.831 51.363
9 17:08:43.154 2:21.404 1:29.385 52.019
(226) John-Pascal Gieler
1 16:50:08.559 51.097
2 16:52:26.897 2:18.338 1:28.487 49.851
3 16:54:46.027 2:19.130 1:28.535 50.595
4 16:57:04.750 2:18.723 1:27.647 51.076
5 16:59:23.068 1:27.663 50.655
6 17:01:41.698 2:18.630 1:27.682 50.948
7 17:04:01.002 2:19.304 1:28.731 50.573
8 17:06:27.598 2:26.596 1:33.433 53.163
9 17:08:49.142 2:21.544 1:30.432 51.112
(6) Henri Heise
1 16:50:14.294 51.671
2 16:52:35.632 2:21.338 1:30.354 50.984
3 16:54:52.784 1:26.476 50.676
4 16:57:10.399 2:17.615 1:27.442 50.173
5 16:59:31.242 2:20.843 1:29.857 50.986
6 17:01:51.886 2:20.644 1:28.784 51.860
7 17:04:10.254 2:18.368 1:28.558 49.810
8 17:06:30.927 2:20.673 1:30.158 50.515
9 17:08:51.153 2:20.226 1:29.096 51.130
(429) Philipp Jungkeit
1 16:47:48.713
2 16:50:10.094 2:21.381 1:29.665 51.716
3 16:52:28.845 1:28.110 50.641
4 16:54:47.844 2:18.999 1:27.559 51.440
5 16:57:06.812 2:18.968 1:27.807 51.161
6 16:59:28.596 2:21.784 1:30.445 51.339
7 17:01:50.204 2:21.608 1:28.606 53.002
8 17:04:11.651 2:21.447 1:30.504 50.943
9 17:06:33.512 2:21.861 1:30.498 51.363
10 17:08:57.707 2:24.195 1:31.131 53.064
(521) Ben Kobbelt
1 16:50:19.145 52.591
2 16:52:39.586 2:20.441 1:29.416 51.025
3 16:54:58.663 1:29.205 49.872
4 16:57:20.985 2:22.322 1:29.405 52.917
5 16:59:40.363 2:19.378 1:28.027 51.351
6 17:02:02.380 2:22.017 1:29.927 52.090
7 17:04:23.038 2:20.658 1:29.086 51.572
8 17:06:42.120 2:19.082 1:28.810 50.272
9 17:09:03.807 2:21.687 1:30.460 51.227
(13) Nojus Gasiunas
1 16:50:13.730 51.832
2 16:52:35.199 2:21.469 1:30.230 51.239
3 16:54:57.403 2:22.204 1:31.094 51.110
4 16:57:18.629 2:21.226 1:29.735 51.491
5 16:59:39.479 1:29.492 51.358
6 17:02:00.867 2:21.388 1:29.254 52.134
7 17:04:22.507 2:21.640 1:30.364 51.276
8 17:06:46.145 2:23.638 1:31.096 52.542

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
9 17:09:07.913 2:21.768 1:30.261 51.507
(320) Kristof Horvath
1 16:47:48.945
2 16:50:22.160 2:33.215 1:40.793 52.422
3 16:52:43.901 2:21.741 1:31.496 50.245
4 16:55:05.014 2:21.113 1:31.158 49.955
5 16:57:25.834 2:20.820 1:29.525 51.295
6 16:59:46.241 2:20.407 1:29.884 50.523
7 17:02:06.524 2:20.283 1:29.131 51.152
8 17:04:28.312 2:21.788 1:30.473 51.315
9 17:06:49.062 2:20.750 1:30.393 50.357
10 17:09:08.684 1:28.896 50.726
(36) Nico Greutmann
1 16:47:49.060
2 16:50:18.541 2:29.481 1:36.554 52.927
3 16:52:41.453 2:22.912 1:30.034 52.878
4 16:55:03.852 2:22.399 1:30.296 52.103
5 16:57:24.399 1:28.741 51.806
6 16:59:46.729 2:22.330 1:29.813 52.517
7 17:02:12.023 2:25.294 1:31.661 53.633
8 17:04:36.730 2:24.707 1:30.989 53.718
9 17:06:59.990 2:23.260 1:30.675 52.585
10 17:09:22.930 2:22.940 1:30.614 52.326
(115) Mark Kiss
1 16:47:48.893
2 16:50:32.538 2:43.645 1:51.508 52.137
3 16:52:52.393 2:19.855 1:28.193 51.662
4 16:55:11.149 2:18.756 1:27.977 50.779
5 16:57:28.735 1:27.369 50.217
6 16:59:46.666 2:17.931 1:28.151 49.780
7 17:02:19.027 2:32.361 1:38.020 54.341
8 17:04:43.244 2:24.217 1:32.962 51.255
9 17:07:04.374 2:21.130 1:28.712 52.418
10 17:09:25.637 2:21.263 1:28.496 52.767
(65) Mico Raditsch
1 16:50:24.107 55.834
2 16:52:47.209 2:23.102 1:31.655 51.447
3 16:55:12.415 2:25.206 1:32.444 52.762
4 16:57:34.803 1:31.436 50.952
5 16:59:57.819 2:23.016 1:30.827 52.189
6 17:02:21.176 2:23.357 1:30.930 52.427
7 17:04:44.413 2:23.237 1:30.847 52.390
8 17:07:07.867 2:23.454 1:32.225 51.229
9 17:09:31.842 2:23.975 1:31.243 52.732
(51) Martin Kobler
1 16:50:17.903 52.100
2 16:52:42.004 2:24.101 1:32.522 51.579
3 16:55:04.706 1:31.405 51.297
4 16:57:27.929 2:23.223 1:31.985 51.238
5 16:59:52.174 2:24.245 1:33.511 50.734
6 17:02:17.924 2:25.750 1:33.194 52.556
7 17:04:42.460 2:24.536 1:32.226 52.310
8 17:07:07.050 2:24.590 1:32.748 51.842
9 17:09:35.193 2:28.143 1:34.791 53.352
(127) Niklas Schneider
1 16:47:49.512
2 16:50:28.854 2:39.342 1:44.559 54.783
3 16:52:55.411 2:26.557 1:34.329 52.228
4 16:55:22.082 2:26.671 1:33.221 53.450
5 16:57:46.992 2:24.910 1:31.864 53.046
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ADAC MX Masters Ried i.l.

Klasse 3 Junior Cup

Last Chance Race

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:47:45

HSV Ried 1,890 Km

07.06.2014 16:30

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
6 17:00:10.764 2:23.772 1:30.821 52.951
7 17:02:34.895 2:24.131 1:31.876 52.255
8 17:04:56.993 1:30.179 51.919
9 17:07:19.979 2:22.986 1:30.855 52.131

10 17:09:44.794 2:24.815 1:31.812 53.003

(39) Lion Florian
1 16:50:11.386 52.030
2 16:52:30.311 2:18.925 1:28.158 50.767
3 16:54:48.976 2:18.665 1:26.989 51.676
4 16:57:07.455 2:18.479 1:27.533 50.946
5 16:59:24.958 1:26.682 50.821
6 17:02:15.227 2:50.269 1:27.381 1:22.888
7 17:04:47.434 2:32.207 1:40.131 52.076
8 17:07:15.483 2:28.049 1:35.407 52.642
9 17:09:46.562 2:31.079 1:37.379 53.700
(268) Valentino Wedling
1 16:47:48.865
2 16:50:26.389 2:37.524 1:43.510 54.014
3 16:52:52.573 2:26.184 1:33.268 52.916
4 16:55:18.652 2:26.079 1:32.990 53.089
5 16:57:43.365 2:24.713 1:32.578 52.135
6 17:00:05.574 1:29.642 52.567
7 17:02:30.892 2:25.318 1:31.681 53.637
8 17:04:55.176 2:24.284 1:31.534 52.750
9 17:07:22.178 2:27.002 1:33.975 53.027
10 17:09:48.889 2:26.711 1:33.494 53.217
(70) Milan Sturma
1 16:47:49.013
2 16:50:38.043 2:49.030 1:54.733 54.297
3 16:53:03.556 2:25.513 1:33.316 52.197
4 16:55:29.061 2:25.505 1:33.461 52.044
5 16:57:53.811 2:24.750 1:31.940 52.810
6 17:00:18.438 2:24.627 1:31.758 52.869
7 17:02:41.881 2:23.443 1:31.087 52.356
8 17:05:06.802 2:24.921 1:31.640 53.281
9 17:07:31.712 2:24.910 1:31.540 53.370
10 17:09:55.086 1:29.909 53.465
(234) Max B low
1 16:47:49.155
2 16:50:28.137 2:38.982 1:44.578 54.404
3 16:52:55.022 2:26.885 1:32.472 54.413
4 16:55:23.590 2:28.568 1:35.251 53.317
5 16:57:48.994 2:25.404 1:31.336 54.068
6 17:00:15.194 2:26.200 1:32.196 54.004
7 17:02:38.680 1:30.392 53.094
8 17:05:04.317 2:25.637 1:32.233 53.404
9 17:07:30.677 2:26.360 1:31.805 54.555
10 17:09:56.553 2:25.876 1:31.858 54.018
(699) Pascal Fiebig
1 16:50:21.715 57.086
2 16:52:48.275 2:26.560 1:34.184 52.376
3 16:55:14.388 2:26.113 1:33.168 52.945
4 16:57:42.280 2:27.892 1:34.412 53.480
5 17:00:08.896 2:26.616 1:33.591 53.025
6 17:02:36.536 2:27.640 1:35.047 52.593
7 17:05:03.637 2:27.101 1:33.443 53.658
8 17:07:31.338 2:27.701 1:33.970 53.731
9 17:09:56.735 1:33.221 52.176
(15) Paul Nuoffer
1 16:50:25.212 56.097

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
2 16:52:54.451 2:29.239 1:33.765 55.474
3 16:55:20.850 2:26.399 1:33.685 52.714
4 16:57:45.715 1:32.071 52.794
5 17:00:13.167 2:27.452 1:32.771 54.681
6 17:02:40.439 2:27.272 1:33.954 53.318
7 17:05:09.179 2:28.740 1:34.388 54.352
8 17:07:36.130 2:26.951 1:33.380 53.571
9 17:10:03.540 2:27.410 1:32.246 55.164

(312) David Schartner
1 16:50:23.594 55.671
2 16:52:51.099 2:27.505 1:34.750 52.755
3 16:55:16.652 1:33.932 51.621
4 16:57:44.158 2:27.506 1:33.088 54.418
5 17:00:10.172 2:26.014 1:32.834 53.180
6 17:02:38.309 2:28.137 1:34.869 53.268
7 17:05:05.850 2:27.541 1:33.646 53.895
8 17:07:35.000 2:29.150 1:35.261 53.889
9 17:10:04.671 2:29.671 1:34.659 55.012
(87) Robert Saun
1 16:50:17.174 52.390
2 16:52:39.064 1:30.894 50.996
3 16:55:02.086 2:23.022 1:31.262 51.760
4 16:57:25.519 2:23.433 1:31.282 52.151
5 16:59:50.019 2:24.500 1:32.586 51.914
6 17:02:14.418 2:24.399 1:31.908 52.491
7 17:04:38.316 2:23.898 1:31.113 52.785
8 17:07:02.278 2:23.962 1:31.583 52.379
9 17:10:08.773 3:06.495 1:33.235 1:33.260
(105) Egert Pilhlak
1 16:50:54.573 1:18.820
2 16:53:19.344 2:24.771 1:30.282 54.489
3 16:55:42.364 2:23.020 1:31.207 51.813
4 16:58:04.548 1:29.936 52.248
5 17:00:28.891 2:24.343 1:32.585 51.758
6 17:02:52.268 2:23.377 1:30.704 52.673
7 17:05:17.048 2:24.780 1:32.483 52.297
8 17:07:43.382 2:26.334 1:32.139 54.195
9 17:10:10.937 2:27.555 1:33.972 53.583
(166) Jonathan Winkler
1 16:47:48.792
2 16:50:27.811 2:39.019 1:43.811 55.208
3 16:52:59.486 2:31.675 1:37.025 54.650
4 16:55:26.243 1:34.121 52.636
5 16:57:56.101 2:29.858 1:36.072 53.786
6 17:00:24.083 2:27.982 1:34.060 53.922
7 17:02:51.932 2:27.849 1:33.541 54.308
8 17:05:19.690 2:27.758 1:34.777 52.981
9 17:07:49.479 2:29.789 1:35.209 54.580
10 17:10:19.317 2:29.838 1:35.362 54.476
(21) Henning K chler
1 16:47:48.920
2 16:50:30.614 2:41.694 1:46.590 55.104
3 16:53:00.711 1:35.212 54.885
4 16:55:33.144 2:32.433 1:37.531 54.902
5 16:58:03.961 2:30.817 1:36.479 54.338
6 17:00:35.962 2:32.001 1:36.148 55.853
7 17:03:23.804 2:47.842 1:40.077 1:07.765
8 17:05:56.111 2:32.307 1:37.059 55.248
9 17:08:31.902 2:35.791 1:39.777 56.014
10 17:11:08.533 2:36.631 1:39.414 57.217
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ADAC MX Masters Ried i.1.
Klasse 3 Junior Cup HSV Ried 1,890 Km

Last Chance Race 07.06.2014 16:30
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:47:45

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm

(102) Percy Sterl
1 16:47:49.889

2 16:50:33.055 2:43.166 1:47.171 55.995
3 16:53:06.225 2:33.170 1:35.538 57.632
4 16:55:38.790 1:35.671 56.894
5 16:58:15.399 2:36.609 1:38.502 58.107
6 17:00:51.378 2:35.979 1:38.315 57.664
7 17:03:27.686 2:36.308 1:37.363 58.945
8 17:06:07.539 2:39.853 1:39.737 1:00.116
9 17:08:44.072 2:36.533 1:37.930 58.603

(169) Nico Baumgartner
1 16:47:49.052

2 16:50:35.482 2:46.430 1:48.374 58.056
3 16:53:12.479 2:36.997 1:39.609 57.388
4 16:55:47.490 2:35.011 1:38.930 56.081
5 16:58:40.629 2:53.139 1:39.381 1:13.758
6 17:01:15.361 2:34.732 1:38.120 56.612
7 17:03:50.433 2:35.072 1:38.605 56.467
8 17:06:25.117 1:38.092 56.592
9 17:09:00.988 2:35.871 1:38.364 57.507

(594) Tim Saur
1 16:47:48.768

2 16:50:12.242 1:32.068 51.406
3 16:52:36.978 2:24.736 1:30.727 54.009
4 16:55:01.497 2:24.519 1:32.782 51.737
5 16:57:27.117 2:25.620 1:32.748 52.872
6 17:00:05.062 2:37.945 1:36.990 1:00.955
7 17:03:42.586 3:37.524 1:47.511 1:50.013
8 17:06:23.940 2:41.354 1:44.200 57.154
9 17:09:07.444 2:43.504 1:47.372 56.132

(194) Ludek Svabensky
1 16:47:49.109

2 16:50:20.787 2:31.678 1:38.427 53.251
3 16:52:46.476 2:25.689 1:31.844 53.845
4 16:55:12.598 2:26.122 1:32.563 53.559

(34) Ruben Schmid

1 16:50:22.080 53.438
2 16:52:42.616 2:20.536 1:29.692 50.844
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